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LRSA IDPA 8-10-13 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 55.32 24. Lee Ovaert 11 SSP - EX USA A53644

2 73.08 42. Stephen Addington 15 SSP - UN USA

3 92.50 31. Michael Fox 15 SSP LE EX USA A14199

4 92.65 35. Dan Force 12 SSP S SS USA A31778

5 97.17 12. Jeremiah Ooten 18 SSP - UN USA

6 100.77 2. Michael Focarino 19 SSP MI UN USA

7 101.25 18. James Rankhorn 23 SSP - UN USA

8 101.95 19. Bryan Singer 10 SSP MI UN USA

9 107.93 36. Tim clark 19 SSP - SS USA 042274A

10 110.55 37. Charles Millican 11 SSP MIR MM USA A34907

11 114.31 49. John Murphy 47 SSP - UN USA A43363

12 116.75 41. Thomas Smith 45 SSP - UN USA

13 127.90 11. Don Cox II 45 SSP J UN USA

14 129.17 32. Tony Cline 28 SSP S MM USA A52308

15 131.79 7. Wayne Fann 60 SSP SS UN USA A57214

16 134.17 21. David Webb 35 SSP - UN USA

17 134.64 38. Doug Longshore 51 SSP S MM USA A49027

18 138.39 4. Adam Crockett 29 SSP - SS USA A55110

19 138.68 14. Troy anderson 53 SSP - MM USA A50345

20 143.59 39. derek sizemore 44 SSP MI UN USA

21 149.48 30. Travis Busick 28 SSP - UN USA

22 151.02 13. Gregory Crawford 6 SSP - UN USA A51981

23 165.63 46. Ron Timlick 13 SSP - UN USA

24 179.65 50. John McLaggan 53 SSP - UN USA

25 182.39 25. Rebekah Crawford 40 SSP J UN USA

26 200.02 40. AJ Galindo 90 SSP MI NV USA

27 211.98 33. Donald DiStefano 18 SSP SS UN USA

28 212.85 15. Vicki anderson 92 SSP L UN USA A57053

29 240.66 29. Sheryl Burns 97 SSP L UN USA

30 412.21 51. Erin DeMarco 124 SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-10-13 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 69.59 22. Brad Walker 7 ESP LE EX USA A37549

2 80.43 1. Lee Turner 14 ESP MIR SS USA A53828

3 117.58 53. Mike DeBono 59 ESP S MM USA A31445

4 136.05 26. joe white 83 ESP - MM USA A54829

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-10-13 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 109.50 44. David McCook 15 CDP - UN USA A52145

2 115.11 48. Doug Kennedy Jr 25 CDP - UN USA

3 115.70 43. Doug Kennedy SR 8 CDP - SS USA A48602

4 130.02 23. Corey Adcock 55 CDP MI MM USA

5 139.66 52. Roger Clark 8 CDP SS MM USA A31749

6 170.10 8. Brian Smith 28 CDP MI UN USA

7 201.03 47. Michael Kennedy 63 CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-10-13 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 109.72 28. Anthony Wojtyla 50 ESR - SS USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-10-13 - Results

STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 76.97 45. Allen Davis 7 SSR S EX USA A40326

2 133.41 34. Herman Gunter III 1 SSR S SS USA A20897

3 175.47 27. David Sabal 92 SSR MIR UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-10-13 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 100.77 2. Michael Focarino 19 SSP MI UN USA

2 101.95 19. Bryan Singer 10 SSP MI UN USA

3 130.02 23. Corey Adcock 55 CDP MI MM USA

4 143.59 39. derek sizemore 44 SSP MI UN USA

5 170.10 8. Brian Smith 28 CDP MI UN USA

6 200.02 40. AJ Galindo 90 SSP MI NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-10-13 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 212.85 15. Vicki anderson 92 SSP L UN USA A57053

2 240.66 29. Sheryl Burns 97 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-10-13 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 69.59 22. Brad Walker 7 ESP LE EX USA A37549

2 92.50 31. Michael Fox 15 SSP LE EX USA A14199

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-23 00:10

LRSA IDPA 8-10-13 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 76.97 45. Allen Davis 7 SSR S EX USA A40326

2 92.65 35. Dan Force 12 SSP S SS USA A31778

3 117.58 53. Mike DeBono 59 ESP S MM USA A31445

4 129.17 32. Tony Cline 28 SSP S MM USA A52308

5 133.41 34. Herman Gunter III 1 SSR S SS USA A20897

6 134.64 38. Doug Longshore 51 SSP S MM USA A49027

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-10-13 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 131.79 7. Wayne Fann 60 SSP SS UN USA A57214

2 139.66 52. Roger Clark 8 CDP SS MM USA A31749

3 211.98 33. Donald DiStefano 18 SSP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-10-13 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 80.43 1. Lee Turner 14 ESP MIR SS USA A53828

2 110.55 37. Charles Millican 11 SSP MIR MM USA A34907

3 175.47 27. David Sabal 92 SSR MIR UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-10-13 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 127.90 11. Don Cox II 45 SSP J UN USA

2 182.39 25. Rebekah Crawford 40 SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


